






Lomac reserves the right to change a/o update technical specifications without any prior notice.

PRELIMINARY DATA

Overall lenght

Overall width

Internal dimensions

Weight

Tubes

N° of air chambers 

Diameter of tubs

Working press 

Hull

max guests on board

Testing power max

Suggested power

Transom height

Type approval design category

Fuel tank capacity

6,95 - 7,49 m

2,74 m

584x168 cm

1000 kg

Classic style

5

50 cm

0,20 atm

Twinshell

10

250 hp

200 hp

1x762 mm

C

250lt


