









TURISMO 7.0

PRELIMINARY DATA

	Overall lenght	6,95 - 7,49 m
	Overall width	2,74 m
	Internal dimensions	584x168 cm
	Weight	1000 kg
	Tubes	Classic style
	N° of air chambers	5
	Diameter of tubs	50 cm
	Working press	0,20 atm
	Hull	Twinshell
	max guests on board	10
	Testing power max	250 hp
	Suggested power	200 hp
	Transom height	1x762 mm
	Type approval design category	С
	Fuel tank capacity	250lt

Lomac reserves the right to change a/o update technical specifications without any prior notice.